Tel. 01732 861200 · sales@sontay.com www.sontay.com · Business Hours 8:30 am to 5:00 pm GMT34 35
Sensing is  what we do. . .
CONTROLLER
Sontay Sensors
for Boiler Room Applications
Safeguarding performance, efficiency, and uptime through precise monitoring.
Sensing is  what we do. . .
Sensing for heat, safety, and system

•	 Up to four outputs to be controlled from one input
FEATURES
Part codePart code DescriptionDescription
IO-ABM4 4-channel Module
Ambient Range -10 to +50°C
Fuse 8A max.
Fused Output 24Vac @ 8A
Input Signal 0-10Vdc
Max. supply current AC supply 260mA | DC supply | 115mA
Max.output current 20mA per channel in buffered mode
Output signals 0-10Vdc direct or buffered
Power Supply 24Vac/dc ±15%
Weight 110g
SPECIFICATION
Part code Description
IO-RM1-12DC Single Relay, 12Vdc Module
IO-RM1-24DC Single Relay Module 24Vdc
IO-RM1-24AC Single Relay Module 24Vac
IO-RM1-240AC Single Relay Module 240Vac
IO-RM1 Single Relay Modules
A range of relays for use with BMS controllers for switching plant and
isolation of input signals. They are supplied complete with DIN-rail mounting
base and retaining clip.

Modbus Output Type RS485
Mounting DIN-rail or panel
Protection IP50 (front)
Pulse Output Type Open collector
Refresh time 1/s
RS 485 address Programmable, 1 to 247
Single-Phase Measure-
ments
VLL, VLN, A, PF, kWh, Kvarh
System Measurements W, var, PF,Hz, Phase-sequence
Weight 260g
SPECIFICATION
The PM-CT range of ring type current transformers are for use with Sontay’s
PM-EM210 & PM-EM24 kWh meters and other suitable equipment.
Part code Description
PM-CT-100SC 100A, 1VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-150SC 150A, 1.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-200SC 200A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-250SC 250A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-300SC 300A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-400SC 400A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R500 500A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R800 800A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R100 100A, 10VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R150 150A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R250 250A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R300 300A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R400 400A, 15VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-R50 50A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
Part code Description
PM-CT-M250 250A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M300 300A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M400 400A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M500 500A, 10VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M600 600A, 10VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M800 800A, 10VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-500SC 500A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-600SC 600A, 5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-800SC 800A, 51VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M100 100A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M150 150A, 2.5VA Current Transformer
PM-CT-M200 200A, 5VA Current Transformer
•	 Detachable display
•	 Multi-use housing for both Din-rail and panel mounting applications
•	 Compact size
•	 Modbus output